Mesa [Workshapes - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Faux Watercolor Stamping
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Clean & Simple
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Layered Floral Stamping
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Snowman Waterfall
Card and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Fall Magic Card
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Fabulous Finds 2022

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Travel Postcard
and Mini Tag Album

CHALK COUTURE -
TATTERED AND CHALKED

11/2 hours

Back to School
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Special Vellum Seahorses
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Card Swappin' with Dave
HILL STREET STAMPS




Mesa, \ovkshapes - FRIDAY

o o
> %o

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW ,E
8:30
9:00
9:30
Fast and Easy Modern 10:00

3D Flower Card
SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS 10:30
11:00
11:30
{Not} Just for Boys

Steampunk-Style Kit Club Layouts .

Wood Cover Album {NOT} JUST FOR BOYS KIT CLUB 12:00
KNC ESSENTIALS - 2 h
KRAFT N CREATIVITY 11/2 hours 12:30
2 hours
1:00
1:30
2:00
. . . 2:30
Beginner Skin & Hair

Happy Days with Copic Markers _

Shaker Cover Album SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS 3:00
KNC ESSENTIALS - 2 h
KRAFT N CREATIVITY 11/2 hours 3:30
2 hours

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

Border Maker & .
Border Building Fun 6:30

CREATIVE MEMORIES - .
LAUREN HINDS 7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30




Mesa Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Faux Watercolor Stamping
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Clean & Simple
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Snowman Waterfall
Card and More...

RUBBERNECKER

Fall Magic Card
and More...

RUBBERNECKER

An Owlsome Card Duo
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Special Vellum Seahorses
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Card Swappin' with Dave
HILL STREET STAMPS

Beautiful Sunflowers
Two-Page Layout

CREATIVE MEMORIES -
LAUREN HINDS

Vintage Magnetic
Filer Alboum
KNC ESSENTIALS -
KRAFT N CREATIVITY

2 hours

Shabby Chic
Winter Cards

KNC ESSENTIALS -
KRAFT N CREATIVITY

11/2 hours




Mesa Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Fast and Easy Modern
3D Flower Card

SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS

{Not} Just for Boys
Kit Club Layouts

{NOT} JUST FOR BOYS KIT CLUB

11/2 hours

Beginner Skin & Hair
with Copic Markers

SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS
11/2 hours

Creating Basic Beautiful

with Close To My Heart

CLOSE TO MY HEART -
KELLY HAMMONDS

Make Basic Cards Beautiful
with Close To My Heart
CLOSE TO MY HEART -

KELLY HAMMONDS

Making Basic Beautiful

with Close To My Heart

CLOSE TO MY HEART -
KELLY HAMMONDS

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




