

Mesa Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE	PROVIDED AT THE SHOW
8:30		
9:00		<u> </u>
9:30		Travel Postcard and Mini Tag Album
10:00	Faux Watercolor Stamping with Color Fuse	CHALK COUTURE - TATTERED AND CHALKED
10:30	RUBBERNECKER	1 1/2 hours
11:00		<u> </u>
11:30	Clean & Simple with Color Fuse	Back to School
12:00	RUBBERNECKER	PETTICOAT PARLOR
12:30		
1:00	Layered Floral Stamping with Color Fuse	Special Vellum Seahorses
1:30	RUBBERNECKER	PETTICOAT PARLOR
2:00		*
2:30	Snowman Waterfall Card and More	Card Swappin' with Dave
3:00	RUBBERNECKER	HILL STREET STAMPS
3:30		
4:00	Fall Magic Card and More	
4:30	RUBBERNECKER	
5:00		
5:30		
6:00	Fabulous Finds 2022 KRAZY KREATIONS	e E
6:30	& SCRAP THAT!	
7:00		
7:30		
8:00		e e
8:30		

Mesa Workshops - FRIDAY

DOOM NUMBERS	WILL BE PROVIDED	AT THE SHOW
ROOM NOMBERS		AT THE SHOW

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW		
		8:30
		9:00
		9:30
	Fast and Easy Modern	10:00
	3D Flower Card SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS	10:30
		11:00
	{Not} Just for Boys Kit Club Layouts {NOT} JUST FOR BOYS KIT CLUB	11:30
Steampunk-Style Wood Cover Album		12:00
KNC ESSENTIALS - KRAFT N CREATIVITY 2 hours	1 1/2 hours	12:30
2 Hours		1:00
		1:30
		2:00
	Beginner Skin & Hair	2:30
Happy Days Shaker Cover Album KNC ESSENTIALS -	with Copic Markers SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS 11/2 hours	3:00
KRAFT N CREATIVITY 2 hours		3:30
2110013		4:00
		4:30
		5:00
		5:30
		6:00
Border Maker & Border Building Fun		6:30
CREATIVE MEMORIES - LAUREN HINDS		7:00
		7:30
		8:00
		8:30



Mesa Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW		
8:30			
9:00			
9:30			
10:00	Faux Watercolor Stamping with Color Fuse		Beautiful Sunflowers Two-Page Layout
10:30	RUBBERNECKER		CREATIVE MEMORIES - LAUREN HINDS
11:00			
11:30	Clean & Simple with Color Fuse	An Owlsome Card Duo	Vintago Magnetia
12:00	RUBBERNECKER	PETTICOAT PARLOR	Vintage Magnetic Filer Album KNC ESSENTIALS -
12:30			KRAFT N CREATIVITY 2 hours
1:00	Snowman Waterfall Card and More	Special Vellum Seahorses	
1:30	RUBBERNECKER	PETTICOAT PARLOR	
2:00			
2:30	Fall Magic Card and More	Card Swappin' with Dave	Shabby Chic Winter Cards
3:00	RUBBERNECKER	HILL STREET STAMPS	KNC ESSENTIALS - KRAFT N CREATIVITY
3:30			1 1/2 hours
4:00			1
4:30			
5:00			
5:30			
6:00			
6:30			
7:00			
7:30			
8:00			
8:30			

Mesa Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WI	L BE PROVIDED	AT THE SHOW

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW		
		8:30
		9:00
		9:30
Fast and Easy Modern 3D Flower Card		10:00
SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS		10:30
		11:00
{Not} Just for Boys	Creating Basic Beautiful with Close To My Heart	11:30
Kit Club Layouts {NOT} JUST FOR BOYS KIT CLUB	CLOSE TO MY HEART - KELLY HAMMONDS	12:00
1 1/2 hours		12:30
	Make Basic Cards Beautiful with Close To My Heart	1:00
	CLOSE TO MY HEART - KELLY HAMMONDS	1:30
		2:00
Beginner Skin & Hair	Making Basic Beautiful with Close To My Heart	2:30
with Copic Markers SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS	CLOSE TO MY HEART - KELLY HAMMONDS	3:00
1 1/2 hours		3:30
		4:00
		4:30
		5:00
		5:30
		6:00
		6:30
		7:00
		7:30
		8:00
		8:30